
The Hill 1965 "When the effort deserves a refreshment"
Lillet Rosé, Crème de cassis, Prosecco, soda water 

The good, the bad and the ugly 1966 “which one would you choose”
Dos Hombres/Monkey 47/Woodford reserve, torched pineapple & date infused Martini Rosso & Campari 

Lady in the red dress 1999 “When the matrix meets Nara”
Hibiscus infused Malfy Originale, rhubarb liqueur, peach puree, spice mix 

Theeb 2014 “Unexpected journey”
Havana 3 years old, Havana Club Especial, passionfruit, pineapple, angostura bitters 

Nara 2018 “The way back”
Lemongrass infused Ketel one, St Germain, raspberry puree, lemon juice, sugar

Dune 2021 “If Earth would be a desert”
Watermelon & basil infused Altos, Yuzu, grapefruit soda

. . . .Cocktails. . . .
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75

65

69

65

75

. . . .Non-Alcoholic Cocktails. . . .

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

"Sip back & relax"
All prices are in AED, Inclusive of 7% Municipality fee and 5% VAT

Alavie "Nara Way" 
Fresh strawberry & orange on ice

Gold 2022
Vibe Espresso & homemade caramel

Red Desert 1964 or Desert Passion 1993
"Raspberry or Passion fruit Moscow Mule"

Virgin Mojito 
(classic, watermelon & kiwi, tropical, pomegranate) Brown sugar, fresh mint, soda water 

49

40

40

30

250
GLASS BOTTLE

Beverage Menu



. . . .Beers & Spirits. . . .

Asahi
Corona 
Heineken 0%

49
55
30

Altos Blanco
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Anejo

2200
2600

Beefeater
Hendricks 
Monkey 47

1300
1600

Ketel One
Beluga Noble 
Grey Goose

1400
1500

BEERS

TEQUILA/MEZCAL

GIN VODKA

Auchentoshan Three Woods
Ardberg Corryvreckan
Maccalan 12 Years Old DB Cask

1400
1600
1600

Monkey Shoulder
Chivas 12 Years Old

Johnnie Walker Black

Havana 3 Years Old

Santa Teresa
Zacapa 23 Years Old

Limoncello 
Disarono
Bailey’s
Remy Martin VSOP 
Henessy XO

SINGLE MALT

BLENDEDRUM

DIGESTIVE

1300
1300

1600
2000

SINGLE BOTTLE
50
110
130

"Every drink is a celebration"
All prices are in AED, Inclusive of 7% Municipality fee and 5% VAT

SINGLE BOTTLE
50
65
80

SINGLE BOTTLE
50
70
75

SINGLE BOTTLE

SINGLE BOTTLE
50
65
65

SINGLE BOTTLE
50
80
100

SINGLE
40
40
50
80
150

70
80
80

. . . .Wine List. . . .

Sea Change, Sauvignon Blanc, 2021, Languedoc, France

Kung Fu, Riesling, 2021, Washington State, USA

Catena, Chardonnay, 2021, Mendoza, Argentina

Villa Sparina, Gavi De Gavi, 2022, Piedmont, Italy

Apalta, Bordeaux Blend, 2020, Colchagua Valley, Chile 

Terrazas De Los Andes, Malbec, 2020, Mendoza, Argentina

Henry Fessy, Brouilly, 2020, Beaujolais, France

Pares Balta, Indigena Tinto, 2021, Grenache, Spain

M De Minuty, 2022, Côtes de Provence, France

Ultimate, 2022, Côtes de Provence, France

Whispering Angel, 2022, Côtes de Provence, France

Maison Sainte Marguerite "Symphonie", 2022

Zonin, Prosecco, NV, Veneto, Italy

Perrier Jouët Brut, NV, Champagne, France

Perrier Jouët Rosé, NV, Champagne, France 
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160

220

WHITE

RED

SPARKLING

All prices are in AED, Inclusive of 7% Municipality fee and 5% VAT

"You deserve a glass of Wine"

ROSÉ

GLASS MAGNUMBOTTLE
300

400

450

500

400

450

500

600

300

1100

1400

400

500

600

700

1200

1400

1000

2600

GLASS BOTTLE

GLASS MAGNUMBOTTLE

GLASS MAGNUMBOTTLE



. . . .Shisha, Cigars & Cie. . . .

"Life is too short to smoke a bad cigar"
All prices are in AED, Inclusive of 7% Municipality fee and 5% VAT

Discover our Cuban and Horacio fine cigars collection.

CIGARS

Marlboro Gold

Marlboro Red

Marlboro Double Ice

CIGARETTES
50
50
50

Vuse Go Grape Ice

Vuse Go Tobacco

Vuse Go Watermelon Ice

VAPES
100
100
100

SHISHA
Single 
Grape, Mint, Apple, Watermelon, Cherry, Blueberry

Mixed 
Selection of 2 flavors

Special
Just ask... Nara will make it happen

Hookah 
Flavors will leave it up to you

Full Ice Shisha
3 head changes included
Flavors will leave it up to you

150

250

300

300

500


